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Final results (55 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 LOIT Karoliine EST EST

2 MÅRTENSSON Elvira SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

3 FOGDE Julia FIN EM ESPOO

3 VILCANE Jana LAT LAT

5 DILIUNAITE Kamile NOR Bygd¸ Fekteklub

6 SKOBLOV Sandra EST EST

7 TARGAMAA Carmen Lii EST EST

8 KUZNETSOVA Jelizaveta EST EST

9 JAAKKOLA Outi FIN EM ESPOO

10 RITAKALLIO Rilla FIN TMÅF TURKU

11 LÖFGREN Sonja SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

12 SAAVALAINEN Hannah FIN EM ESPOO

13 SMOTSKOVA Zinaida EST EST

14 NOSATS Ilona EST EST

15 LÖFVENBERG Sara SWE LJFK LJUNGBY

16 MJELDHEIM Thea NOR Bergens Fektekl

17 LINDGREN Julia SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

18 KOMISSAROVA Karoliina EST EST

19 TALEN Andra EST EST

20 GLINKIN Karol Liina EST EST

21 LEBEDEVA Veronika EST EST

22 EKHOLM Irma SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

23 HANSSON Sofia SWE KFK KALMAR

24 TARAKANOVA Alika EST EST

25 CHRISTENSEN Tabita DEN FKTV VORDINGBOR

26 MIHEJEVA Nelija LAT LAT

27 JEFIMOVA Maria EST EST

28 JACENKO Alla LAT LAT

29 MASALO Olivija LTU VMSC - Gintarin

30 KURBATOVA Varvara LAT LAT

31 TASKA Monika EST EST

32 PRELA Anna EST EST

33 DOBKEVICA Marta LAT LAT

34 GRASSOV Alba DEN HFK HELLERUP

35 HILLESTAD Malin NOR Stavanger Fekte

36 HANNI Kaia EST EST

37 SIHVO Vilhelmiina FIN HFM HELSINKI

38 SCETKO Patricija LTU VMSC - Gintarin

39 STREIMKIYTE Karolina LTU GAJA DVIKOVA

40 ZULYTE Monika LTU LVJC

41 EKBLOM Ellen FIN HFM HELSINKI

42 BIRKELEND Linn NOR Bergens Fektekl

43 MARCIULIONYTE Viktorija LTU LTU

44 KUUSEVALI Kelly EST EST

45 TERHO Liisa FIN KAVE TAMPERE

46 OUN Anna Maria EST EST

47 BERGER Synne NOR Stavanger Fekte



2

u17moteru

48 KALJAS Susi EST EST

49 FILIPOVAITE Marija LTU VMSC

50 KILTER Katerina EST EST

51 HUUL Laura EST EST

52 ALEKSEJEVA Ana LTU KLAIPEDOS FK

53 PENTIKÄINEN Johanna FIN EM ESPOO

54 PÖYSTI Laura FIN HFM HELSINKI

54 KIVIMÄKI Eeva FIN EM ESPOO
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Formula of the competition

55 fencers

Poules round 1:

55 fencers

8 poules 

44 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 44 fencers
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Initial ranking (55 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 LOIT Karoliine EST EST

2 MÅRTENSSON Elvira SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

3 JAAKKOLA Outi FIN EM ESPOO

4 TARGAMAA Carmen Lii EST EST

5 FOGDE Julia FIN EM ESPOO

6 TALEN Andra EST EST

7 SKOBLOV Sandra EST EST

8 KUZNETSOVA Jelizaveta EST EST

9 CHRISTENSEN Tabita DEN FKTV VORDINGBOR

10 TARAKANOVA Alika EST EST

11 VILCANE Jana LAT LAT

12 GLINKIN Karol Liina EST EST

13 SIHVO Vilhelmiina FIN HFM HELSINKI

14 EKHOLM Irma SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

15 MASALO Olivija LTU VMSC - Gintarin

16 LINDGREN Julia SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

17 KILTER Katerina EST EST

18 HANNI Kaia EST EST

19 SMOTSKOVA Zinaida EST EST

20 EKBLOM Ellen FIN HFM HELSINKI

21 PÖYSTI Laura FIN HFM HELSINKI

22 LÖFGREN Sonja SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

23 HANSSON Sofia SWE KFK KALMAR

23 LÖFVENBERG Sara SWE LJFK LJUNGBY

23 MJELDHEIM Thea NOR Bergens Fektekl

23 MIHEJEVA Nelija LAT LAT

23 JEFIMOVA Maria EST EST

23 JACENKO Alla LAT LAT

23 DILIUNAITE Kamile NOR Bygd¸ Fekteklub

23 KURBATOVA Varvara LAT LAT

23 TASKA Monika EST EST

23 PRELA Anna EST EST

23 DOBKEVICA Marta LAT LAT

23 GRASSOV Alba DEN HFK HELLERUP

23 HILLESTAD Malin NOR Stavanger Fekte

23 KOMISSAROVA Karoliina EST EST

23 SAAVALAINEN Hannah FIN EM ESPOO

23 SCETKO Patricija LTU VMSC - Gintarin

23 STREIMKIYTE Karolina LTU GAJA DVIKOVA

23 ZULYTE Monika LTU LVJC

23 RITAKALLIO Rilla FIN TMÅF TURKU

23 BIRKELEND Linn NOR Bergens Fektekl

23 MARCIULIONYTE Viktorija LTU LTU

23 KUUSEVALI Kelly EST EST

23 TERHO Liisa FIN KAVE TAMPERE

23 OUN Anna Maria EST EST

23 BERGER Synne NOR Stavanger Fekte
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23 KALJAS Susi EST EST

23 FILIPOVAITE Marija LTU VMSC

23 LEBEDEVA Veronika EST EST

23 HUUL Laura EST EST

23 ALEKSEJEVA Ana LTU KLAIPEDOS FK

23 PENTIKÄINEN Johanna FIN EM ESPOO

23 NOSATS Ilona EST EST

55 KIVIMÄKI Eeva FIN EM ESPOO
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Poules round 1

Poule number 1    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

LOIT Karoliine EST 1.000 20 30 1

HANNI Kaia EST 0.500 -4 22 4

LEBEDEVA Veronika EST 0.666 3 21 3

KURBATOVA Varvara LAT 0.333 -7 19 5

LINDGREN Julia FFF STOCKHOLM 0.833 16 29 2

PENTIKÄINEN Johanna EM ESPOO 0.000 -19 11 7

BERGER Synne Stavanger Fekte 0.166 -9 19 6
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Poule number 2    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

TASKA Monika EST 0.333 -8 18 6

KILTER Katerina EST 0.166 -16 12 7

NOSATS Ilona EST 0.500 2 24 3

SAAVALAINEN Hannah EM ESPOO 0.666 5 25 2

MÅRTENSSON Elvira FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 21 30 1

GRASSOV Alba HFK HELLERUP 0.500 -2 23 4

MASALO Olivija VMSC - Gintarin 0.333 -2 24 5
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Poule number 3    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

GLINKIN Karol Liina EST 0.666 4 28 2

KALJAS Susi EST 0.166 -12 16 7

SMOTSKOVA Zinaida EST 0.666 3 26 3

JAAKKOLA Outi EM ESPOO 1.000 12 30 1

TERHO Liisa KAVE TAMPERE 0.166 -6 23 6

HANSSON Sofia KFK KALMAR 0.500 3 25 4

SCETKO Patricija VMSC - Gintarin 0.333 -4 22 5
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Poule number 4    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

KOMISSAROVA Karoliina EST 0.833 9 28 2

PRELA Anna EST 0.333 -8 17 6

TARGAMAA Carmen Lii EST 0.833 17 29 1

EKBLOM Ellen HFM HELSINKI 0.333 -8 19 5

HILLESTAD Malin Stavanger Fekte 0.500 -3 24 4

EKHOLM Irma FKC KARLSKRONA 0.500 7 26 3

FILIPOVAITE Marija VMSC 0.166 -14 15 7
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Poule number 5    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

TARAKANOVA Alika EST 0.500 2 24 3

LÖFGREN Sonja DIF STOCKHOLM 0.666 6 26 2

STREIMKIYTE Karolina GAJA DVIKOVA 0.333 -4 21 5

OUN Anna Maria EST 0.166 -7 21 7

BIRKELEND Linn Bergens Fektekl 0.333 -8 17 6

MIHEJEVA Nelija LAT 0.500 -7 19 4

FOGDE Julia EM ESPOO 1.000 18 30 1
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Poule number 6    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

KIVIMÄKI Eeva EM ESPOO  

JEFIMOVA Maria EST 0.400 0 22 3

JACENKO Alla LAT 0.400 -3 19 4

SIHVO Vilhelmiina HFM HELSINKI 0.400 -5 18 5

TALEN Andra EST 0.800 9 24 2

DILIUNAITE Kamile Bygd¸ Fekteklub 1.000 10 25 1

ALEKSEJEVA Ana KLAIPEDOS FK 0.000 -11 14 6
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Poule number 7    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

KUUSEVALI Kelly EST 0.250 -7 11 5

SKOBLOV Sandra EST 1.000 6 20 1

VILCANE Jana LAT 0.750 10 19 2

MJELDHEIM Thea Bergens Fektekl 0.250 -4 15 3

MARCIULIONYTE Viktorija LTU 0.250 -5 14 4

PÖYSTI Laura HFM HELSINKI  
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Poule number 8    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HUUL Laura EST 0.000 -7 23 7

RITAKALLIO Rilla TMÅF TURKU 1.000 11 28 1

DOBKEVICA Marta LAT 0.500 0 25 3

KUZNETSOVA Jelizaveta EST 0.666 7 28 2

LÖFVENBERG Sara LJFK LJUNGBY 0.500 -1 26 4

CHRISTENSEN Tabita FKTV VORDINGBOR 0.500 -3 21 5

ZULYTE Monika LVJC 0.333 -7 20 6
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Ranking after all poule rounds (55 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 MÅRTENSSON Elvira FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 21 30 qualified

2 LOIT Karoliine EST 1.000 20 30 qualified

3 FOGDE Julia EM ESPOO 1.000 18 30 qualified

4 JAAKKOLA Outi EM ESPOO 1.000 12 30 qualified

5 RITAKALLIO Rilla TMÅF TURKU 1.000 11 28 qualified

6 DILIUNAITE Kamile Bygd¸ Fekteklub 1.000 10 25 qualified

7 SKOBLOV Sandra EST 1.000 6 20 qualified

8 TARGAMAA Carmen Lii EST 0.833 17 29 qualified

9 LINDGREN Julia FFF STOCKHOLM 0.833 16 29 qualified

10 KOMISSAROVA Karoliina EST 0.833 9 28 qualified

11 TALEN Andra EST 0.800 9 24 qualified

12 VILCANE Jana LAT 0.750 10 19 qualified

13 KUZNETSOVA Jelizaveta EST 0.666 7 28 qualified

14 LÖFGREN Sonja DIF STOCKHOLM 0.666 6 26 qualified

15 SAAVALAINEN Hannah EM ESPOO 0.666 5 25 qualified

16 GLINKIN Karol Liina EST 0.666 4 28 qualified

17 SMOTSKOVA Zinaida EST 0.666 3 26 qualified

18 LEBEDEVA Veronika EST 0.666 3 21 qualified

19 EKHOLM Irma FKC KARLSKRONA 0.500 7 26 qualified

20 HANSSON Sofia KFK KALMAR 0.500 3 25 qualified

21 NOSATS Ilona EST 0.500 2 24 qualified

21 TARAKANOVA Alika EST 0.500 2 24 qualified

23 DOBKEVICA Marta LAT 0.500 0 25 qualified

24 LÖFVENBERG Sara LJFK LJUNGBY 0.500 -1 26 qualified

25 GRASSOV Alba HFK HELLERUP 0.500 -2 23 qualified

26 HILLESTAD Malin Stavanger Fekte 0.500 -3 24 qualified

27 CHRISTENSEN Tabita FKTV VORDINGBOR 0.500 -3 21 qualified

28 HANNI Kaia EST 0.500 -4 22 qualified

29 MIHEJEVA Nelija LAT 0.500 -7 19 qualified

30 JEFIMOVA Maria EST 0.400 0 22 qualified

31 JACENKO Alla LAT 0.400 -3 19 qualified

32 SIHVO Vilhelmiina HFM HELSINKI 0.400 -5 18 qualified

33 MASALO Olivija VMSC - Gintarin 0.333 -2 24 qualified

34 SCETKO Patricija VMSC - Gintarin 0.333 -4 22 qualified

35 STREIMKIYTE Karolina GAJA DVIKOVA 0.333 -4 21 qualified

36 ZULYTE Monika LVJC 0.333 -7 20 qualified

37 KURBATOVA Varvara LAT 0.333 -7 19 qualified

38 EKBLOM Ellen HFM HELSINKI 0.333 -8 19 qualified

39 TASKA Monika EST 0.333 -8 18 qualified

40 BIRKELEND Linn Bergens Fektekl 0.333 -8 17 qualified

40 PRELA Anna EST 0.333 -8 17 qualified

42 MJELDHEIM Thea Bergens Fektekl 0.250 -4 15 qualified

43 MARCIULIONYTE Viktorija LTU 0.250 -5 14 qualified

44 KUUSEVALI Kelly EST 0.250 -7 11 qualified

45 TERHO Liisa KAVE TAMPERE 0.166 -6 23 eliminated

46 OUN Anna Maria EST 0.166 -7 21 eliminated
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47 BERGER Synne Stavanger Fekte 0.166 -9 19 eliminated

48 KALJAS Susi EST 0.166 -12 16 eliminated

49 FILIPOVAITE Marija VMSC 0.166 -14 15 eliminated

50 KILTER Katerina EST 0.166 -16 12 eliminated

51 HUUL Laura EST 0.000 -7 23 eliminated

52 ALEKSEJEVA Ana KLAIPEDOS FK 0.000 -11 14 eliminated

53 PENTIKÄINEN Johanna EM ESPOO 0.000 -19 11 eliminated

54 KIVIMÄKI Eeva EM ESPOO  abandoned

55 PÖYSTI Laura HFM HELSINKI  abandoned
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Table of 64

1 MÅRTENSSON Elvira
FFF STOCKHOLM

64 ----------
MÅRTENSSON Elvira

33 MASALO Olivija
VMSC - Gintarin

32 SIHVO Vilhelmiina
HFM HELSINKI

MASALO Olivija
15/10

17 SMOTSKOVA Zinaida
EST

48 ----------
SMOTSKOVA Zinaida

49 ----------

16 GLINKIN Karol Liina
EST

GLINKIN Karol Liin

9 LINDGREN Julia
FFF STOCKHOLM

56 ----------
LINDGREN Julia

41 BIRKELEND Linn
Bergens Fektekl

24 LÖFVENBERG Sara
LJFK LJUNGBY

LÖFVENBERG Sara
15/9

25 GRASSOV Alba
HFK HELLERUP

40 PRELA Anna
EST

PRELA Anna
15/3

57 ----------

8 TARGAMAA Carmen Lii
EST

TARGAMAA Carmen Li

5 RITAKALLIO Rilla
TMÅF TURKU

60 ----------
RITAKALLIO Rilla

37 KURBATOVA Varvara
LAT

28 HANNI Kaia
EST

KURBATOVA Varvara
15/8

21 TARAKANOVA Alika
EST

44 KUUSEVALI Kelly
EST

TARAKANOVA Alika
15/13

53 ----------

12 VILCANE Jana
LAT

VILCANE Jana

13 KUZNETSOVA Jelizaveta
EST

52 ----------
KUZNETSOVA Jelizav

45 ----------

20 HANSSON Sofia
KFK KALMAR

HANSSON Sofia

29 MIHEJEVA Nelija
LAT

36 ZULYTE Monika
LVJC

MIHEJEVA Nelija
15/6

61 ----------

4 JAAKKOLA Outi
EM ESPOO

JAAKKOLA Outi

Table of 32

MÅRTENSSON Elvira
15/6

SMOTSKOVA Zinaida
15/8

LÖFVENBERG Sara
15/11

TARGAMAA Carmen Li
15/10

RITAKALLIO Rilla
8/4

VILCANE Jana
15/7

KUZNETSOVA Jelizav
15/11

JAAKKOLA Outi
15/9

Table of 16

MÅRTENSSON Elvira
15/5

TARGAMAA Carmen Li
15/4

VILCANE Jana
15/8

KUZNETSOVA Jelizav
15/8
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Table of 64

3 FOGDE Julia
EM ESPOO

62 ----------
FOGDE Julia

35 STREIMKIYTE Karolina
GAJA DVIKOVA

30 JEFIMOVA Maria
EST

JEFIMOVA Maria
15/13

19 EKHOLM Irma
FKC KARLSKRONA

46 ----------
EKHOLM Irma

51 ----------

14 LÖFGREN Sonja
DIF STOCKHOLM

LÖFGREN Sonja

11 TALEN Andra
EST

54 ----------
TALEN Andra

43 MARCIULIONYTE Viktorij
LTU

22 NOSATS Ilona
EST

NOSATS Ilona
15/14

27 CHRISTENSEN Tabita
FKTV VORDINGBOR

38 EKBLOM Ellen
HFM HELSINKI

CHRISTENSEN Tabita
15/13

59 ----------

6 DILIUNAITE Kamile
Bygd¸ Fekteklub

DILIUNAITE Kamile

7 SKOBLOV Sandra
EST

58 ----------
SKOBLOV Sandra

39 TASKA Monika
EST

26 HILLESTAD Malin
Stavanger Fekte

TASKA Monika
15/9

23 DOBKEVICA Marta
LAT

42 MJELDHEIM Thea
Bergens Fektekl

MJELDHEIM Thea
15/5

55 ----------

10 KOMISSAROVA Karoliina
EST

KOMISSAROVA Karoli

15 SAAVALAINEN Hannah
EM ESPOO

50 ----------
SAAVALAINEN Hannah

47 ----------

18 LEBEDEVA Veronika
EST

LEBEDEVA Veronika

31 JACENKO Alla
LAT

34 SCETKO Patricija
VMSC - Gintarin

JACENKO Alla
15/8

63 ----------

2 LOIT Karoliine
EST

LOIT Karoliine

Table of 32

FOGDE Julia
15/14

LÖFGREN Sonja
15/14

NOSATS Ilona
15/13

DILIUNAITE Kamile
15/12

SKOBLOV Sandra
14/8

MJELDHEIM Thea
15/14

SAAVALAINEN Hannah
15/8

LOIT Karoliine
15/8

Table of 16

FOGDE Julia
15/4

DILIUNAITE Kamile
15/8

SKOBLOV Sandra
15/8

LOIT Karoliine
15/7
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Table of 8

1 MÅRTENSSON Elvira
FFF STOCKHOLM

8 TARGAMAA Carmen Lii
EST

MÅRTENSSON Elvira
15/6

5 VILCANE Jana
LAT

4 KUZNETSOVA Jelizaveta
EST

VILCANE Jana
15/13

3 FOGDE Julia
EM ESPOO

6 DILIUNAITE Kamile
Bygd¸ Fekteklub

FOGDE Julia
15/7

7 SKOBLOV Sandra
EST

2 LOIT Karoliine
EST

LOIT Karoliine
15/4

Semi-finals

MÅRTENSSON Elvira
15/1

LOIT Karoliine
15/10

Final

LOIT Karoliine
15/13
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Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals


